

**Court No. - 48**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 2103 of 1985

**Petitioner :-** Ishwar Singh

**Respondent :-** Dy. Director Of Consolidation

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** S.S.Tyagi, Avadhesh Pratap Singh, H.N.Sharma, Satyendra Narayan Singh

**Counsel for Respondent :-** Onkar Singh, Narendra Singh Chahar, S.C.

**Hon'ble Manjive Shukla, J.**

1. Matter is quite old.
2. Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to hear this case today.
3. Accordingly, list this case on 05.03.2024 in top ten cases.

**Order Date :-** 26.2.2024

A. Mandhani