

**Court No. - 50**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 2103 of 1985

**Petitioner :-** Ishwar Singh

**Respondent :-** Dy. Director Of Consolidation

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** Adya Prasad Tewari, Avadhesh Pratap Singh, H.N. Sharma, Satyendra Narayan Singh

**Counsel for Respondent :-** Narendra Singh Chahar, S.C.

**Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.**

Put up this case in the daily cause list on 15.5.2025 at 2:00 P.M. showing the name of Mr. Omkar Singh, Advocate as learned counsel for legal heirs of respondent no.6.

**Order Date :-** 1.5.2025

Rameez