



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 2103 of 1985**

Ishwar Singh

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Adya Prasad Tewari, Avadhesh Pratap Singh, H.N.Sharma, Krishna Kant Bhatt, S.S.Tyagi, Satyendra Narayan Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : Onkar Singh, Narendra Singh Chahar, S.C.

---

**Court No. - 55**

**HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.**

List this case in the daily cause list on 9.1.2026.

**(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)**

**December 9, 2025**

Rameez